REVIVE

MEN SALON







HAIRCUT

MEN'S HAIR CUT
BABA HAIR CUT
HAIR STYLING

HAIR TOPIC STYLING

400 WITH DISPOSABLE 450
300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
250

700
THREADING 300 WITH HALF 150
FACE WAX 500 WITH HALF 250
BABA HOME SERVICE CUTTING 1500
BEARD & SHAVE
BEARD 300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
SHAVE 300 WITH DISPOSABLE 350
HAIR DYE

IMPORTANT COLOUR DYE HEAD & BEARD 2500
ONLY HEAD 1500 ONLY BEARD 1000
NORMAL COLOUR HEAD & BEARD 2000
ONLY HEAD 1300 ONLY BEARD 700
STREAKING WITH PROCESS 3500

STREAKING HALF

COLOUR APPLY SERVICE

ONLY HEAD

2000
HEAD & BEARD 8oo
500 ONLY BEARD 300



HAIR TREATMENT

HAIR TREATMENT
HAIR STRAIGHTNER
HAIR IRON
REBOUNDING

2000

7000

WOMEN PROCESS

HAIR CUTTING
TEENAGER CUTTING
BABY CUTTING

HAIR STYLING WITH BLOW DRY

FACE TREATMENT

JESSICA WHITINING
GOLD FACIAL

DERMA CLEAN FACIAL
DERMACOS FACIAL
SKIN PUEL

BODY SHOP

JANSSEN

HYDRA FACIAL

2000
3000
4000
5000
7000

8000

POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH
POLISH

1500

WITH IRON 3000

700

12418 INCHS 8000

2000
1000

500

3500

1000
1500
2000
2500
4000

4000

I0000



HAND
SHOULDER
BACK
FOOT
FULL BODY
FULL BODY

HALF BODY
FULL BODY
FULL BODY
BODY
HAND

LEG

BODY MASSAGE 1

MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE
MASSAGE

15
15

25
15
30

BODY MASSAGE 2

SCRUB
SCRUB
WAX
WAX
WAX
WAX

CHEST & BACK

MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
MIN
HR

500
500
500
500
1500

2500

3000
5000
5000
3000
1000

1500



HAND & FOOT CARE

MANICURE HAND 1500
PEDICURE FOOT 2000
MANICURE & PEDICURE HAND & FOOT 3000
SURGICAL MANICURE HAND 2000
SURGICAL PEDICURE FOOT 3000

SURGICAL MANICURE & PEDICURE HAND&FOOT 4500

GROOM PACKAGE

3 DAYS PACKAGE 15,000
3 DAYS PACKAGE 20,000
3 DAYS PACKAGE 30,000

GROOM PACKAGE HOME SERVICE

3 DAYS PACKAGE 50,000
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